SX'00-a8D-0guer

uonesyiey=4 ‘Eeruddy=y,,

"X} S8|ES SAES 0} plEcg [00Y05 SU) AQ SWwall 8say) jo 85BY2INd 081D JO JNSSI SU) BIE UOHEDYNE 10} {BA0ge paynuepl,) S1apI0 aBeyd o4l TLON

0%'0s SONIAYS XYL NI V101 (52'€65'F$)
"POS JO JUNOLUE 8onpay ‘sejeb
PPe %2 Jnofe Buiousy aBueyy YeMaps ppy 'SPun aBeIoS Iy
10 [BJUBJ pUSIXT ‘P3IRO0IRI &g 6} S3qBLOd 10 IBqUING 20NPaY
‘aoueMOl|2 BUL2A0D 100y B|IDUCOSY SABUELD |BOUIOSIS SMOUBA, [Bpowsy 24 BUIPINg B UCIOWSY] S|qEHO
o ‘seuy Buiquinid pejenosse g uanels il reisy| eauay s ewsul| sozrzvees lszessve) 08'018'958 b | sioping wnubeyy - Kiejuswalg Jxoog ‘g eunug
ONILITIN JH¥YOS JOOHDS 6002/02/L SHL 1¥ NOILYDIAILYH HO/ONY IWAOHAdY S04 O3LNISTad SHIGH0 JONYHO STOMIIS NOILOMULENOD 10 ATVANNS
- . INNONY
- SONIAVS {pauoENE 985) NOILYNYIdX3 LNOOWY JONVHD 10VHINOD 00|  HOLOVHINGD 103P0Yd
Xv1 STTYS QISIATY Rt

SYUIAHO IADONVHOI S3IIAYTS NOILONYULSNOD



CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:

Emma E. Booker - Portable Demolition & Building 7 Remodel

CHANGE ORDER NO. 01

BOARD DATE:
January 20, 2008

ITEM 1)

ITEM 2)

ITEM 3)

ITEM 4)

ITEM 5)

ITEM 6)

Pescription:

Reason for Change:

Cost of Change;

Descripficn:

Reason for Change:

Cost of Change:

Description:
Reason for Change:

Cost of Change:

Description:;
Reason for Change:

Cost of Change:

Description;

Reason for Change;

Cost of Change:

Description;

Reason for Change:

Cost of Change:

install a silt fence around perimeter of construction.

A slilt fence was needed to prevent debris and other items from adjacent properties
ADD: $1,782.05

Install lift station and associated plumbing lines to portables that were moved to a new
location.

At the request of the school, portables were relocated to open more clear space and
place the portables closer together which required a small lift station to make the rest

room operable.

ADD: $4,994.08

Various electrical changes with relocating the portable location
The service location was closer to the new portable locations.

DEDUCT: ($791.39)

Reconcile floor covering allowance included in the original contract.

The amount is the contract is deducted because Facilities Services contracted the
flooring separately.

DEDUCT; ($7,256.00)

Reduce the number of portables to be relocated in the contract documenis.
At the request of the school, some portables were left on campus for storage

DEBUCT: ($7,315.45)

Extend rental of furniture storage units

The additicnal work in this change order required extended time on the rental storage
trailers.

ADD: $111.43




ITEM7) Description: Add sidewalk at east side of campus at bicycle rack for student access.
Reason for Change: At the request of the school, Concrete sidewalk was added to the east campus
Cost of Change: ADD: $4,361.42
ITEM 8) Description: Change the fencing layout and add gates to fencing at parent pick up.
Reason for Change: At the request of the school, gates were added and the location was changed for the
new aluminum fencing at parent pick up.
Cost of Change: ADD: $3,880 11
ITEM 8) Description: Reduce the amount of sodding needed
Reason for Change: The revised location of portables reduced the amount of sod needed to complete the
project
Cost of Change: DEDUCT: (34,380 00)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ADD: $1,782.05
ITEM 2) ADD: $4,994 08
ITEM 3) DEDUCT: ($791.39)
ITEM 4) DEDUCT: (37,256.00)
ITEM 5) DEDUCT: (37,315 .45)
iTEM 6) ADD: $111.43
ITEM 7} ADD: $4,361 42
ITEM 8) ADD: $3,880.11
ITEM 9) ADD: (%4,360.00)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($4.593.75)
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date: | $0.00| { 0.00%!
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders due to Scope Changes for Project as a % of original contract: ( $0.00| | 0.000%|
Change Orders Generated by CSD for Project Improvements as a % of original contract: | -$4,593.75| [ -1.775%|
Change Orders Requested by Others as a % of original contract: | $0.00] | 0.000%)|
| $0.00] [ 0.000%]

Total Architect/Engineer OWS to date as a % of original contract:

r. ]

\

SUBMITTED BY:

'
Dennis J?a’sjé, Project Manager

[Is this a Design/Build continuing confrag¥project? Yes X No___/[f Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: ($4,593.75)
A ASIRA




i

b

| Document G701" = 2007

‘T—m.p“.f} £ i)

Change Order

BROLECT: (Naute and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1q OWNER O
Fua E. Booker Elanertary w5 11/
2350 Ir-. - e King, Jr. Wy DATE: 11/30/08 ARCHITECT O
Sarasota, FL ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: CONTRACTOR £
70 CONTRAGTOR: (Mame and address) -
{ i ) FIELD 1
Sarascha, Tnc. CONTRACT DATE:  2/21/06 OTHER [
4545 Northepte (ot EONTRACT FOR:  Rortatile Dao

Sarascta, FL 34234
The Contract is changed as follows:
{Include, wheve applicable. any undisputed amoint aitributable to previeusly execuite

o Construction Change Divectives)

SﬂnaryofcranﬁDﬁJQProjectEbmJﬁm—Seaaﬁzﬁfﬂl

obmesi
The original (Contract Sum) (5758 § 458,870.80 __
The net change by previously authorized Change Oiders H 0.00
§ 358,870.80

The (Contract Sum) (Shonamsondddaonnuaxiussd prior to this Change Order was

The (Contract Sum} (Guarsnteed Maximum Price) will be fipeysmsad ¢ decreased) ( Wg@g@

by this Change Order in the aimount of

The new (Contract Sum) ﬁmmgm including this Change Order will be 1
The Contract Time will be Qmmmmmmﬂchanged) by ( ) days

as of the date of this Change Order therefaie is

¢ (4,593.75)
354,277.05

The date of Substantial Completion

(Notz: This Chasge Order does nor include changes in the Contract Swum, Contract Time o) Guaranteed Maxvimum Piice
which have been authovized by Construction Change Diveciive until the cost and risme have been agreed upon by both the
Chener and Contractos, in which case g Change Oreer is executed fo supersede the Consiruction Change Divective }

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Magam Builders of The School Beard of
TR0 Jirg/Brarmen Sarasota, Tnc, Sarasota (oaty, EL
ARCHITECT (Fiem ngiie} CONTRACTOR (Firm namc} OWNER (Firm naiiel
1330 Méin\Street], 2 FL 4545 Northoate CE. 7895 Fruitville Reed

O Tassng) L

BY.(Signaplry) ﬁ(ﬁgimuu‘e) 7 (/ BY (Signautfe)

T o Sy Al .

- Jm o Micheel L, Baltzer _ George W, MoGoregill
(Tvped name) Bpoabive Director

{Typed naifie) / J

. \§ / Z// / / .
2 [O% /2/ /209 12/ Jo &
DATE ! DATE '/ / DATE f

CAUTION: You should sign an original AA Gontract Document, on which this text app
changes will not be obsecured.

Ala Goeuwent 71T - 2001 Copyright @ 1079, 1967, 2000 and
AIAT Document Is protectad by U.S. Copyright Law and Internation

or any poition of it, may resull In severo civlt anid criminat penaliies,
Purchzsers gre permilted fo reproduce len {10) copies of this document whan compleled To report copyright viol

‘he Amarican Instilute of Archilecls’ legal counsel copyrighl@aia org

{Typed nene

ears in RED An original assures that

2001 by The American tnstitute of Archilecls &11 rights reserved. WARNING: This

al Treatles. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AFA® Document,

and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.
ations of AlA Conlract Documents. e-mail




